SBAL SERIES
Led Area lights feature high efficacy of 140 LPW
as alternatives to MH area lights and street
lights. Moreover, commercial LED pole light
fixtures feature Type , II, III, and Type V
distribution that lights up the area. In general,
these outdoor led pole lights usually are
suitable for parking lots, pathways, sidewalks,

EMC/FCC EN 55015, EN61547, EN61000-3-2/3, FCC part 15, ICES-005
Safety  Std. EN61347-1, EN61347-2-7, UL 1598,  CSA C.22.2 NO. 141.
ORDER INFORMATION
DATA SHEET
Sample Number:  LT-SBAL150C-HV-30K-SF-MS-T5
Com. Series Wattage Voltage CCT Adapter Type Control Mode Beam Angle
LT SBAL 060C=60W
100C=100W
150C=150W
200C=200W
250C=250W
320C=300W
Std.=100-277VAC
HV=250-528VAC
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
SF =Slipfitter
EA= Adjuatable Arm
EX1= Extension Arm 1   *
Ex2= Extension Arm 2   *
 PC    =  Photocell
PC 1= Short Cap
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV   *
T5=Type V
u Parking Lot
u Highway
u Industrial area
u Sidewalk
u Garden
u School
u Street
DIMENSION  (SLIP FITTER)
12 3/8"
(315 mm)
1
7
 5
/8
"
(4
4
8
 m
m
)
2.5"
(63 mm)
APPLICATION
135~150 LPW | Ultra-slim | Dusk-Dawn
SBAL
LED Parking Lot Lights
Catalog# Type
Comment
Project Date
12 3/8"
(315 mm)
2
4
 1
/2
"
(6
2
2
 m
m
)
2.5"
(63 mm)
7  1/4"